Pto Dors.

Nombre

TIEMPO
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DIFER.

259
424
447
292
434
243
271
260
308
421
233
294
439
429
258
448
432
280
274
305
253
428
449
311
425
419
236
238
319
499
418
279
427

PABLO GOMEZ VICTORERO

JOSE LORENZO ESTEBAN UGALDE
AITOR ZABALETA AGUIRRE

MARCO ANTONIO PRIETO GONZALEZ
JESUS IGNACIO IBANEZ DE ELEJALDE
INIGO BURGOS SEGURA

ANDONI JIMENEZ MAESTRE

PEP GONZALEZ BANCELLS

ZIGOR URAIN ZABALA

ROBERTO CAMIRUAGA SANGRONIZ
JAVIER ALFONSO LAUREANO
MANU QUINTANILLA PARENTE
XAVIER MARTI ORRIOLS

JOSE GARCIA MARFIL

ISAAK GOIKOETXEA ARAMBURU
JAVIER DE LA FUENTE LAGO
ANTONIO GONZALEZ GARRIDO
XAV| LUCENO YUBERO

NIKO LLANO SANCHEZ

MARCELO ADAN SOSA ESCOBAR
ANTONIO FORTUNATO SUAREZ
LUIS ANDRES GALGUERA VILLA
ALBERTO JUEZ ELGUEZUA

JOSE VICIOSO SOTO

JESUS FERNANDEZ ROSA
SALVADOR BURGALETA GONZALEZ
MARIO ALVAREZ GUERRAS
ARTURO ARDURA MENENDEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL MATEQOS RODRIGUEZ
JOSE M2 SAN MIGUEL ROMASANTA
ENRIQUE AGUADO GARCIA

IVAN LOPEZ MARTINEZ

JOSE ENRIQUE GALGUERA CANDAS

Master40 08:12,9 39| 08:09,6 24| 08:069 7| 08:06,7 3| 08:.07,3 1
Master50 08:54,7 5| 08:53,2 3| 08500 1| 08:44,5 1| 08:552 2
Master50 08:49,7 1| 08:58,0 2| 08523 2| 08485 2| 09052 3
Master40 08:21,7 40| 08:17,1 29| 08:26,3 12| 08:20,1 8| 08:164 4
Master50 08:53,8 2| 08:53,0 1| 08:56,2 3| 09:02,4 4| 09:034 5
Master40 08:14,8 38| 08:16,7 28| 08:28,1 11| 08:19,2 5| 08:31.,7 6
Master40 08:22,8 41| 08:33,2 32| 08:25,9 16| 08:18,0 11| 08:188 7
Master40 08:28,9 45| 08:28,5 33| 08:26,4 19| 08:183 12| 08:179 8
Master40 08:31,7 46| 08:27,0 39| 08:30,5 24| 08:250 14| 08:275 9
Master50 09:04,1 6| 09:056 6| 09:046 5| 09:086 6 09:034 10
Master40 08:34,3 47| 08:23,0 36| 08:26,4 21| 08:34,1 15| 08:38,6 11
Master40 08:26,6 42| 08:32,4 37| 08:30,7 23| 08:37,0 16| 08:32,1 12
Master50 09:20,5 9| 09:08,1 8| 09:03,4 8| 09:04,4 10| 09:02,1 13
Master50 08:54,1 3| 09:10,1 5| 09:12,6 6| 09:.07,6 7| 09:19,8 14
Master40 08:26,8 43| 08:32,7 38| 08:40,4 26| 08:32,4 17| 08:31,2 15
Master50 09:21,5 11| 09:08,2 9| 09:16,2 9| 09:04,7 13| 08:57,3 16
Master50 08:54,8 4| 08:59,6 4| 09:090 4| 09:24,3 9| 09:25,7 17
Master40 08:39,9 49| 08:41,2 44| 08:36,4 31| 08:39,2 22| 08:33,2 18
Master40 08:45,0 51| 08:36,5 43| 08:37,7 35| 08:48,8 25| 08:39,7 19
Master40 08:43,7 50| 08:31,4 40| 08:44,3 34| 08:459 23| 08:44,4 20
Master40 08:57,1 61| 08:35,8 48| 08:34,8 38| 08:49,2 30| 08:27,1 21
Master50 09:36,8 16| 09:16,8 13| 09:16,7 15| 09:15,6 19| 09:13,0 22
Master50 09:05,6 7| 09:21,9 7| 09:24,4 10| 09:22,3 18| 09:279 23
Master40 08:51,1 57| 08:43,5 50| 08:38,2 40| 08:39,1 29| 08:479 24
Master50 09:22,8 10| 09:26,1 11| 09:20,3 14| 09:19,2 21| 09:23,2 25
Master50 09:32,6 12| 09:16,0 10| 09:20,2 13| 09:18,7 20| 09:24,8 26
Master40 08:40,6 48| 08:42,0 45| 08:48,4 36| 08:47,1 28| 08:54,7 27
Master40 08:56,5 58| 08:39,5 49| 08:40,7 42| 08:50,9 34| 08:42,0 28
Master40 08:46,5 53| 08:46,9 46| 08:46,4 41| 08:51,2 33| 08:51,7 29
Master50 09:38,5 18| 09:30,5 17| 09:13,8 20| 09:27,0 27| 09:17,7 30
Master50 09:41,5 21| 09:19,4 14| 09:20,8 17| 09:23,1 24| 09:23,2 31
Master40 09:00,8 62| 08:43,8 55| 08:49,6 46| 08:49,8 40| 08:42,2 32
Master50 09:34,7 15| 09:29,3 15| 09:22,8 22| 09:23,8 26| 09:24,1 33
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0:43:54
0:44:25
0:44:41
0:44:50
0:44:56
0:44:58
0:45:08
0:45:08
0:45:31
0:45:35
0:45:46
0:45:47
0:45:48
0:45:51
0:45:52
0:45:58
0:46:00
0:46:20
0:46:37
0:46:38
0:46:38
0:46:49
0:46:50
0:46:55
0:47:00
0:47:01
0:47:02
0:47:02
0:47:11
0:47:17
0:47:17
0:47:18
0:47:23

32

a7

56
01:03
01:05
01:14
01:15
01:38
01:41
01:52
01:54
01:54
01:58
01:58
02:04
02:07
02:26
02:44
02:45
02:45
02:55
02:57
03:02
03:07
03:07
03:08
03:09
03:18
03:23
03:24
03:25
03:30
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

254
445
298
303
251
234
295
267
426
255
442
444
454
301
458
496
456
437
431
318
270
281
231
247
284
285
248
245
446
306
321
244
440
240

JUAN LUIS FUENTES NOGALES
JUANJO TRESPALACIOS
ISRAEL ROMERO

JESUS SANCHEZ SANCHEZ

GUILLERMO DE PORTUGAL DE LA SAL

DAVID ALONSO GONZALEZ

JOSE LUIS REBOLLO AGUADO
JUAN IGNACIO IBANEZ CANTERO
JOSE ADOLFO FICA FERNANDEZ
ROBERTO GARCIA FERNANDEZ
IGNACIO PASCUAL CASARRUBIOS
RAFAEL RECIO CABALLERO
BORJA BERGARECHE GANDARIAS
JUAN JOSE SABORIDO LINARES
JUAN CARLOS LOPEZ REGUERO
ANGEL HIERRO SECO

MIGUEL ANGEL GAVILAN RODRIGUEz

JESUS LANZ IBANEZ

F. JAVIER GIL ZUNIGA

ROBERTO LOPEZ RUIZ

IOSU IRULEGI URRUZOLA

ALAIN MAORTUA CASADO
GOTZON AGUIRRE ETXEBARRIA
XULIO XOSE CONDE BLANCO
OSCAR MORENO ALBARRAN
JOSE DOMINGO MORENO PEREZ
JAVIER CONDE MADRID

JAVIER CASANOVA CRESPO
ENRIQUE VAZQUEZ MIRON
SERGIO TURUELO VAZQUEZ
JOSE ANTONIO PEREZ MARTINEZ
GUILLERMO CALVA MORENO
JOSE MANUEL MARTIN SANCHEZ
IKER AUSIN ARRUTI

Master40 08:54,4 56| 08:459 52| 08:51,6 43| 08:52,6 39| 08:50,1 34
Master50 09:40,8 20| 09:30,5 19| 09:26,7 25| 09:24,1 31| 09:14,6 35
Master40 08:50,6 54| 08:50,6 51| 08:58,9 47| 08:54,3 43| 08:48,6 36
Master40 08:53,8 55| 08:47,7 53| 08:50,8 45| 08:51,6 38| 08:57,8 37
Master40 09:06,3 66| 08:457 59| 08:53,9 51| 08:52,9 46| 08:42,2 38
Master40 09:01,8 64| 08:48,5 57| 08:559 49| 08:53,6 47| 08:42,9 39
Master40 08:59,3 60| 08:50,5 56| 08:56,3 50| 08:54,0 48| 08:44,7 40
Master40 09:39,4 87| 08:47,4 72| 08:51,0 58| 08:37,8 52| 08:356 41
Master50 09:47,2 23| 09:28,4 20| 09:30,9 27| 09:28,1 35| 09:29,8 42
Master40 09:42,2 88| 08:50,4 75| 08:48,9 61| 08:40,6 54| 08:33,3 43
Master50 09:44,5 22| 09:37,1 23| 09:29,4 29| 09:27,9 37| 09:31,1 44
Master50 09:21,5 8| 09:31,9 12| 09:30,2 18| 09:43,8 32| 09:44,4 45
Master60 09:37,2 19| 09:40,1 22| 09:30,2 28| 09:44,1 41| 09:17,8 46
Master40 09:20,2 68| 08:57,5 63| 08:50,0 54| 08:52,5 50 08:51,9 47
Master60 09:47,8 25| 09:27,7 21| 09:350 30| 09:23,4 36| 09:37,8 48
Master40 09:07,5 65| 08:53,9 62| 09:03,0 53| 08:51,7 49| 09:049 49
Master60 09:56,0 27| 09:27,6 26| 09:33,7 32| 09:355 42| 09:32,9 50
Master50 09:47,4 24| 09:34,7 25| 09:47,5 37| 09:25,1 44| 09:38,9 51
Master50 09:33,6 13| 09:36,2 16| 09:49,8 33| 09:38,5 45| 09:43,2 52
Master40 09:20,1 67| 08:58,8 64| 08:56,0 55| 08:55,7 53| 09:10,2 53
Master40 09:31,6 80| 08:53,7 70| 09:054 64| 08:554 56| 09:01,7 54
Master40 09:21,3 72| 09:03,7 66| 09:03,0 60| 09:04,1 57| 09:00,3 55
Master40 09:21,0 69| 09:06,5 65| 09:06,0 63| 09:03,0 58 09:009 56
Master40 09:21,1 74| 09:03,2 67| 09:03,4 62| 09:13,4 62| 08:53,9 57
Master40 09:28,0 78| 09:01,2 71| 09:05,6 66| 09:04,7 60| 08:56,3 58
Master40 09:27,2 77| 09:08,0 73| 09:06,2 69| 09:01,4 63| 08:584 59
Master40 09:22,0 70| 09:07,2 69| 09:14,1 67| 09:03,3 64| 09:00,8 60
Master40 09:29,7 79| 09:08,0 76| 09:02,4 68| 09:04,4 65| 08:59,7 61
Master50 09:37,3 17| 09:47,4 27| 09:48,3 39| 09:48,2 51| 09:49,4 62
Master40 09:24,3 73| 09:04,4 68| 09:07,5 65| 09:08,5 61| 09:06,5 63
Master40 09:37,3 82| 09:01,8 77| 09:07,0 71| 09:00,1 66| 09:00,0 64
Master40 09:39,1 83| 09:03,9 79| 09:054 74| 09:06,2 68| 09:058 65
Master50 10:05,9 30 09:37,8 30( 09:50,1 44 09:46,3 55| 09:47,8 66
Master40 09:21,3 71| 09:17,3 74| 09:10,5 70| 09:04,9 67| 09:24,6 67

e X1 CIRCUITO DIPUTACION
DE BURGOS CICLOCROSS 2015

0:47:25
0:47:26
0:47:33
0:47:33
0:47:33
0:47:34
0:47:37
0:47:48
0:47:53
0:47:54
0:47:59
0:48:00
0:48:00
0:48:01
0:48:03
0:48:11
0:48:16
0:48:25
0:48:30
0:48:30
0:48:43
0:48:44
0:48:46
0:48:49
0:48:49
0:48:54
0:48:57
0:48:58
0:49:00
0:49:01
0:49:01
0:49:15
0:49:17
0:49:30
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03:32
03:33
03:39
03:39
03:40
03:41
03:43
03:54
04:00
04:00
04:06
04:06
04:07
04:08
04:09
04:18
04:23
04:31
04:36
04:36
04:49
04:51
04:53
04:55
04:56
05:00
05:04
05:04
05:07
05:07
05:08
05:21
05:23
05:37
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

250
266
420
252
239
452
304
272
423
287
307
314
246
241
453
457
313
315
459
296
400
498
288
328
286
256
320
436
317
300
249
422
262
299

CARLOS CURIEL SANCHEZ
EDUARDO HEVIA-CAMPOMANES RUE
MIQUEL CALM CODINA

JON ANDER DELGADO

EDUARDO ARISQUETA SALCINES
JESUS M2 ALZOLA AMUNDARAIN
JAVIER SANTOS LARREATEGUI
INIGO JIMENEZ MARTINEZ
FRANCISCO ECHEITA IBARRONDO
PEDRO NUNEZ SEIJAS

SERGIO UDIAS DE PRADO

JUAN CARLOS EGUILUZ ANTOLN
ALFONSO CASTANEDO TRUJILLO
JESUS MANUEL BELVIS

JUAN MARIANO BARCENA CASTANEL
JUAN ANTONIO GUTIERREZ PEREZ
RUBEN DEL HOYO DIAZ

YOSEBA FERNANDEZ GAMINDE
JULIO MARTINEZ LORENTE

JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ SOMAVILLA
ASEL TORRES MORETE

PEDRO MUGICA PORTILLA

CESAR OTAOLA FERNANDEZ

JESUS APARICIO BENITO

JAVIER ALBERTO NATAL FERNANDEZ
JUAN JESUS GARCIA GARCIA

JUAN CARLOS VAZQUEZ MORACHO
ANTONIO JOSE FERNANDEZ

INAKI LIZARAZU ELIZBURU
ANTONIO SAA TESOURO
FERNANDO COTERILLO CANO
ANTONIO CURTO LANCHO

JAVIER GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
GORKA RUIZ DELGADO

Master40 09:49,8 90| 09:13,8 87| 09:07,5 79| 09:09,4 72| 08:56,7 68
Master40 09:37,1 81| 09:08,6 83| 09:09,0 76| 09:23,5 71| 09:04,7 69
Master50 09:56,2 26| 09:47,8 31| 09:56,1 48| 10:00,1 59| 10:11,3 70
Master40 09:42,0 86| 09:15,0 84| 09:23,0 80| 09:15,8 75| 09:18,7 71
Master40 09:23,2 75| 09:21,4 82| 09:17,4 77| 09:26,6 73| 09:29,0 72
Master60 09:58,1 28| 09:58,8 35| 10:18,6 57| 10:05,7 69| 09:56,1 73
Master40 09:52,2 92| 09:35,4 90| 09:27,3 85| 09:26,8 83| 09:07,6 74
Master40 09:43,4 85| 09:22,6 85| 09:24,8 83| 09:33,4 81| 09:32,6 75
Master50 10:09,4 31| 10:08,5 42 10:10,8 59 10:051 74| 10:07,6 76
Master40 09:52,6 97| 09:33,3 89| 09:27,4 84| 09:26,3 82| 09:15,5 77
Master40 09:51,8 96| 09:35,0 92| 09:27,3 86| 09:26,4 84| 09:144 78
Master40 09:01,4 63| 08:53,6 60| 08:59,8 52| 11:40,3 86| 09:058 79
Master40 09:25,9 76| 09:18,7 80| 09:29,5 78| 09:40,9 78| 09:54,0 80
Master40 09:52,5 95| 09:34,9 91| 09:33,7 88| 09:20,9 85| 09:25,7 81
Master60 09:59,0 29| 09:56,0 34| 10:55,2 72| 10:07,4 79| 09:57,2 82
Master60 10:21,6 33| 10:20,7 54 10:08,7 73| 10:07,0 77| 10:03,8 83
Master40 10:16,9 103 09:29,5 97 09:19,3 92 09:26,7 87| 09:27,5 84
Master40 09:53,5 93| 09:34,3 88| 09:39,3 89| 09:46,1 90| 09:259 85
Master60 09:33,0 14| 09:36,4 18| 11:.05,7 56| 10:06,6 70| 11:045 86
Master40 09:55,6 99| 09:38,0 94| 09:35,2 93| 09:455 93| 09:29,4 87
Master40 09:53,4 89| 09:43,6 95| 09:32,8 90| 09:44,5 89| 09:352 88
Master60 10:17,9 32 10:17,1 47( 10:21,0 75| 10:00,4 76| 10:357 89
Master40 10:24,7 109 09:29,0 100{ 09:27,9 96 09:28,4 91| 09:38,2 90
Master40 09:53,7 98| 09:38,1 93| 09:34,9 91| 09:44,9 92| 09:40,2 091
Master40 09:54,9 91| 09:45,7 96| 09:41,1 94| 09:42,8 94| 09:34,5 92
Master40 10:28,0 113| 09:33,0 102 09:31,8 97| 09:32,7 95| 09:29,8 93
Master40 10:10,9 101 09:46,2 99 09:40,9 98 09:379 97| 09:33,3 94
Master50 10:37,0 35 10:22,3 61 10:27,2 81| 10:26,1 88| 10:26,2 95
Master40 10:22,2 104 09:43,8 103 09:39,5 102 09:43,1 99| 09:454 96
Master40 10:35,5 117 09:50,6 113( 09:46,1 107| 09:33,9 101| 09:38,9 97
Master40 10:28,9 114 09:44,0 106( 09:31,8 103 10:01,4 102| 09:42,5 98
Master50 11:10,0 37( 10:36,0 81| 10:13,9 87| 10:153 96| 10:19,9 99
Master40 10:13,5 102 09:49,1 101 09:43,3 101 09:51,5 100| 09:56,0 100
Master40 10:31,4 115( 09:55,7 114 09:44,0 106| 09:40,6 103| 09:59,5 101
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0:49:35
0:49:36
0:50:02
0:50:08
0:50:12
0:50:27
0:50:45
0:50:48
0:50:51
0:50:52
0:50:52
0:50:52
0:51:03
0:51:03
0:51:06
0:51:12
0:51:18
0:51:33
0:51:36
0:51:39
0:51:42
0:51:44
0:51:46
0:51:48
0:51:51
0:51:54
0:52:04
0:52:30
0:52:31
0:52:42
0:52:47
0:52:48
0:52:49
0:53:09

12 Ciclocros Medina de Pomar

11 Circuito Diputacion de Burgos

05:41
05:43
06:08
06:15
06:18
06:33
06:51
06:54
06:57
06:58
06:58
06:59
07:09
07:10
07:12
07:19
07:24
07:40
07:42
07:45
07:49
07:50
07:53
07:55
07:58
08:01
08:10
08:37
08:37
08:49
08:54
08:54
08:55
09:15

INSTITUTO PROVINCIAL
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102 291 JUAN CARLOS PRIDA ENCINAS Master40 10:31,1 112 09:54,8 111 09:44,2 105 09:53,2 105| 09:53,1 102| 0:53:12 09:19
103 264 JOSE MANUEL GUTIERREZ RUIZ Master40 10:34,8 118 09:53,9 115 09:54,8 112 09:48,4 108| 09:53,6 103| 0:53:24 09:30
104 273 RAUL LINAJE MUNOZ Master40 10:04,9 100( 10:15,8 107 09:55,3 108| 09:54,9 106| 10:05,1 104| 0:53:32 09:39
105 283 PABLO MENENDEZ MENENDEZ Master40 10:24,2 106 09:59,7 110( 09:56,4 109| 09:53,5 109| 10:11,7 105| 0:53:43 09:49
106 455 PEDRO CUERVO GARCIA Master60 10:32,5 34| 10:18,6 58 11:33,8 95| 10:38,7 104| 10:33,4 106| 0:53:48 09:54
107 237 JOSE ALVES GUTIERRREZ Master40 10:40,1 116 09:40,1 105 09:27,5 100( 09:39,1 98| 11:23,8 107| 0:54:02 10:08
108 290 RAFAEL POLA MENDEZ Master40 10:28,6 110( 09:55,8 108( 10:05,6 113| 10:03,5 110{ 10:15,1 108| 0:54:05 10:11
109 323 DAVID SUAREZ GONZALEZ Master40 10:26,5 107| 09:46,6 104( 10:12,3 110( 10:08,9 111| 10:30,8 109| 0:54:21 10:27
110 443 JUAN CARLOS PIS GARCIA Master50 11:01,9 36| 10:44,4 78 10:56,0 99| 10:34,1 107| 10:59,4 110| 0:54:26 10:33
111 316 JUAN MANUEL GALLEGO ALDAMA  Master40 09:38,9 84| 09:26,6 86| 09:20,6 82| 09:31,7 80| 09:31,7 111 0:41:12 1 Vuelta
112 282 OSCAR MARTINEZ Master40 10:23,1 105 09:59,8 109( 10:06,9 114| 10:06,6 112| 10:06,6 112| 0:43:54 1 Vuelta
113 257 AITOR GARCIA SIMAL Master40 10:35,6 119 10:01,3 116( 09:57,0 115 10:17,2 113| 10:17,2 113| 0:44:10 1 Vuelta
114 293 MARCOS PULPEIRO LOPEZ Master40 10:24,1 108 10:16,4 117( 10:17,3 116 10:13,6 114| 10:13,6 114| 0:44:30 1 Vuelta
115 275 FELIPE LOPEZ ACES Master40 10:30,7 111 09:56,4 112 09:58,6 111 10:51,8 115| 10:51,8 115| 0:44:33 1 Vuelta
116 500 PABLO PIRIS DEL CAMPO Master50 11:19,2 122 10:19,3 121 10:17,5 117 10:24,6 116| 10:24,6 116| 0:45:41 1 Vuelta
117 278 ROBERTO LOPEZ ARMESTO Master40 11:12,8 121 10:29,3 122 10:54,2 118| 10:54,2 118| 11:00,4 117| 0:46:56 1 Vuelta
118 495 REMIGIO MARTINEZ CASADO Master60 11:41,2 52 12:37,0 118 12:00,9 119| 12:00,9 119| 12:00,9 118| 0:48:33 1 Vuelta
119 451 RAMON ALONSO CABANIN Master60 11:57,1 59| 12:24,2 119( 12:06,2 120| 12:06,2 120| 12:34,3 119| 0:49:15 1 Vuelta
120 265 RUBEN HERNANDEZ ARRIBAS Master40 11:00,1 120( 10:32,9 120( 13:29,4 121| 13:29,4 121| 11:32,7 120| 0:49:53 1 Vuelta
121 277 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ ARIAS Master40 09:55,2 94| 09:57,2 98| 10:06,1 104 10:06,1 117| 10:06,1 121| 0:33:11 2 Vueltas
122 302 FELIX SANCHEZ BERMUDEZ Master40 11:52,0 123| 15:29,2 123 15:29,2 123| 14:01,3 122 14:01,3 122| 0:44:41 2 Vueltas
123 297 RUBEN RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ Master40 08:26,1 44| 08:48,7 41| 08:48,7 122 08:48,7 123| 08:48,7 123| 0:20:24 3 Vueltas
124 276 PABLO LOPEZ ACES Master40 00:00,0 124 00:00,0 124| 00:00,0 124 00:00,0 124| 00:00,0 124 0:03:16 5 Vueltas
125 261 CASTOR GONZALEZ LUIS Master40 00:00,0 125| 00:00,0 125| 00:00,0 125( 00:00,0 125| 00:00,0 125/ 0:03:42 5 Vueltas
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INSTITUTO PROVINCIAL
PARA EL DEPORTE
Y JUVENTUD




